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Turkey Twizzle 2025
Adult 3 CM
1 Michelle Reickert Elite Skating Academy W

Adult 3 FS
1 Michelle Reickert Elite Skating Academy W

Adult Beginner FS
1 Samantha Knutilla Greater Milwaukee FSC

Adult High Beginner FS
1 Melissa Zillmer Elite Skating Academy W

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Alice Whiting Waupun FSC
2 Luella Bohlken Wisconsin FSC
3 Charlee Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Adeline Bagneski Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Cora Derks Valley FSC
3 Emersyn Berry Valley FSC
4 Brier Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp C
1-TIE Caroline Munson Valley FSC
1-TIE Jenna Dose Non-USFS member
3 Charlotte Raudabaugh Kettle Moraine FSC
4 Elaine Vierkant Kettle Moraine FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp D
1 Isabell Hill Waupun FSC
2 Julianah Magin Greater Milwaukee FSC
3 Aybree Powers Waupun FSC
4 Elizabeth Bishop Greater Milwaukee FSC

Aspire 1-4 Character
1 Cora Derks Valley FSC
2 Lucy Schraufnagel Valley FSC
3 Nora Binder Valley FSC
4 Emersyn Berry Valley FSC
5 Adeline Bagneski Fond Du Lac FSC
6 Amelia Arthurs Waupun FSC

Aspire 1-4 Interp
1 Charlee Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC
2 Charlotte Raudabaugh Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Brier Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC
4 Violet Vander Meer FSC of Madison

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Lucy Schraufnagel Valley FSC
2 Maia CLARK Greater Milwaukee FSC
3 Emily Shanders Kettle Moraine FSC
4 Mia Anderson Kettle Moraine FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Lorraine Haase Valley FSC
2 Evie Buchinger Valley FSC
3 Haylee Budziszek Non-USFS member
4 Josie Rhodes Waupun FSC

Aspire 3 Prog
1 Grace Schilz Valley FSC
2 Gabriella Toy Pettit Skating School
3 Mckinnley Strobel Kettle Moraine FSC
4 Emma Johnson Fond Du Lac FSC
5 Samantha Kocher Kettle Moraine FSC

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Lillian Apel Kettle Moraine FSC
2 Charlee Reid Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Taryn Lange Kettle Moraine FSC
4 Jack Otto Kettle Moraine FSC
5 Morgan Makowski Kettle Moraine FSC
6 Madilynn Strobel Kettle Moraine FSC

Basic 1-6 Character
1 Piper Gasman Valley FSC
2 Ava Schilz Valley FSC
3 Elizabeth Simonds Valley FSC

Basic 2 Program
1 Eloise Stoll Waupun FSC

Basic 3 Elements
1 Shalyn Grover Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Evie Reickert Elite Skating Academy W

Basic 3 Program
1 Ava Schilz Valley FSC
2 Piper Gasman Valley FSC
3 Shalyn Grover Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Rowan Pluim Waupun FSC
5 Evie Reickert Elite Skating Academy W

Basic 4 Elements
1 Piper Gasman Valley FSC
2 Alexia Kopiske Valley FSC

Basic 4 Program
1 Edith Olson FSC of Madison
2 Adelaide Nelson Pettit Skating School
3 Alexia Kopiske Valley FSC
4 Sadie Gengler Pettit Skating School

Basic 5 Elements
1 Adelaide Nelson Pettit Skating School
2 Serafia Peterson Ozaukee Ice Center (LTS

Basic 5 Program
1 Violet Vander Meer FSC of Madison
2 Serafia Peterson Ozaukee Ice Center (LTS
3 Alani Bagneski Fond Du Lac FSC

Basic 6 Program
1 Kinley Hennig Valley FSC
2 Emily Hubert Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Elizabeth Simonds Valley FSC

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Megan Wotsch Kettle Moraine FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Isla Bolha Kettle Moraine FSC
2 Hailey Woods Swan City Ice Skaters
3 Talia Garczynski Swan City Ice Skaters

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Turkey Twizzle 2025
Level 1 CM
1 Lucy Schraufnagel Valley FSC
2 Lorraine Haase Valley FSC
3 Evie Buchinger Valley FSC

Level 1 Jumps
1 Cora Derks Valley FSC
2 Caroline Munson Valley FSC
3 Lucy Schraufnagel Valley FSC
4 Nora Binder Valley FSC

Level 2 CM
1 Maia CLARK Greater Milwaukee FSC

Level 2 Jumps
1 Lorraine Haase Valley FSC
2 Evie Buchinger Valley FSC

Level 3 CM
1 Charlee Reid Kettle Moraine FSC
2 Isla Bolha Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Emma Johnson Fond Du Lac FSC

Level 3 Jumps
1 Lillian Apel Kettle Moraine FSC
2 Isla Bolha Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Charlee Reid Kettle Moraine FSC

Level 3 Spins
1 Megan Wotsch Kettle Moraine FSC
2 Lillian Apel Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Madilynn Strobel Kettle Moraine FSC

Prelim Canasta SD
1 Elizabeth Anderson Kettle Moraine FSC

Prelim Dutch Waltz SD
1 Elizabeth Anderson Kettle Moraine FSC

Preliminary Character
1 Grace Schilz Valley FSC

Preliminary Interpretive
1 Grace Schilz Valley FSC

PrePreliminary Character
1 Emma Johnson Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Talia Garczynski Swan City Ice Skaters

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com


